Masters Nationals 2007 Page 1
8&U Girls Freestyle
Ident Names Club Freestyle Rank Points Ties Place

Sophia Hughes CAM 10.37 1 54.00 1
Lilly Barker CAM 7.94 2 52.00 2
Danica Jones NL 6.47 3 50.00 3
Claudia Avello-Wiliams  CAM 6.10 4 48.00 4
Hao Satomi JF 5.97 5 46.00 5
Millie Despot CAM 5.35 6 44.00 6
Lulu Webb JF 5.23 7 42.00 7
Caitlin Tracey RIl 4.70 8 40.00 8
Maddie Brennan RIl 4.45 9 38.00 9
Emma Lewis NL 4.43 10 36.00 10
Sally Woods Yamba 4.40 11 34.00 11
Sophie Sutcliffe Tent 4.23 12 32.00 12
Camryn Gibson Nbridge 3.87 13 30.00 13
Kate Hawke Yamba 2.45 14 28.00 14

8&U Girls 30 Second Speed

Ident Names Club 30 Sec Speed Rank Points Ties Place

Maddie Brennan Rl 69.00 1 27.00 1
Danica Jones NL 67.50 2 26.00 2
Claudia Avello-Wiliams  CAM 67.00 3 25.00 3
Emma Lewis NL 66.50 4 24.00 4
Caitlin Tracey RIl 64.00 5 23.00 5
Kate Hawke Yamba 62.00 6 21.50 6
Millie Despot CAM 62.00 6 21.50 6
Sophia Hughes CAM 61.50 8 20.00 8
Sally Woods Yamba 60.50 9 19.00 9
Jaymee Gilbert CAM 60.00 10 17.50 10
Sophie Hill CAM 60.00 10 17.50 10
Lilly Barker CAM 59.00 12 16.00 12
Claudie Villari CAM 58.00 13 14.50 13
Hao Satomi JF 58.00 13 14.50 13
Melissa Wain CAM 57.00 15 13.00 15
Megan Lawrence CAM 56.00 16 11.50 16
Stephanie Huttin Yamba 56.00 16 11.50 16
Ebony Evans CAM 55.50 18 10.00 18
Camryn Gibson Nbridge 53.00 19 9.00 19
Evelyn Duthie Rl 52.00 20 7.50 20
Lulu Webb JF 52.00 20 7.50 20
Hailey Pinto CAM 50.00 22 6.00 22
Ebony McCarthy CAM 48.50 23 5.00 23
Courtney Seychell Rl 47.00 24 3.50 24
Sophie Sutcliffe Tent 47.00 24 3.50 24
Lily Hawke Yamba 38.00 26 2.00 26
Caitlin Newbury CAM 29.00 27 1.00 27
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8&U Girls

Ident

Names
Sophia Hughes
Danica Jones
Emma Lewis
Kate Hawke
Lilly Barker
Claudia Avello-Williams
Lulu Webb
Millie Despot
Maddie Brennan
Sally Woods
Melissa Wain
Sophie Hill
Courtney Seychell
Jaymee Gilbert
Megan Lawrence
Caitlin Tracey
Stephanie Huttin
Claudie Villari
Hao Satomi
Ebony Evans
Evelyn Duthie
Ebony McCarthy
Lily Hawke
Hailey Pinto
Sophie Sutcliffe
Camryn Gibson
Caitlin Newbury

Club
CAM
NL
NL
Yamba
CAM
CAM
JF
CAM
RIl
Yamba
CAM
CAM
Rll
CAM
CAM
RIl
Yamba
CAM
JF
CAM
Rll
CAM
Yamba
CAM
Tent
Nbridge
CAM

1 Min Speed

135.00
128.50
128.00
125.00
120.50
115.00
113.50
112.00
111.00
109.00
108.00
106.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
104.50
104.00
103.50
99.50
95.50
95.50
95.00
92.00
88.00
85.50
72.00
59.00

Rank

1
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11
12
13
13
13
16
17
18
19
20
20
22
23
24
25
26
27

Points
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00
7.50
7.50
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Ties

1 Minute Speed

Place
1
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11
12
13
13
13
16
17
18
19
20
20
22
23
24
25
26
27
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8&U Girls

Ident

Names
Sophia Hughes
Emma Lewis
Lilly Barker

Claudia Avello-Williams

Danica Jones
Lulu Webb
Maddie Brennan
Kate Hawke
Millie Despot
Sophie Sutcliffe
Hao Satomi
Stephanie Huttin
Claudie Villari
Caitlin Tracey
Jaymee Gilbert
Sophie Hill
Megan Lawrence
Courtney Seychell
Sally Woods
Hailey Pinto
Melissa Wain
Evelyn Duthie
Camryn Gibson
Ebony Evans
Ebony McCarthy
Caitlin Newbury

Club 1 Min Doubles

CAM
NL
CAM
CAM
NL

JF

Rll
Yamba
CAM
Tent
JF
Yamba
CAM
Rll
CAM
CAM
CAM
RIl
Yamba
CAM
CAM
RIl
Nbridge
CAM
CAM
CAM

134.50
131.00
124.50
115.50
113.50
109.50
104.00
102.00
102.00
102.00
99.50
93.00
89.50
86.00
85.00
83.00
79.50
74.00
74.00
69.00
68.00
64.00
53.00
53.00
41.50
39.00

Rank

1
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Points

27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
9.50
9.50
8.00
7.00
6.00
4.50
4.50
3.00
2.00

1 Min Double Unders

Ties

Place
1
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8&U Girls Overall
Ident Names Club Overall Rank Points Ties Place
Sophia Hughes CAM 128.00 1 128.00 1
Danica Jones NL 125.00 2 125.00 2
Claudia Avello-Wiliams  CAM 119.00 3 119.00 3
Lilly Barker CAM 116.00 4 116.00 4
Emma Lewis NL 111.00 5 111.00 5
Maddie Brennan RIl 105.00 6 105.00 6
Millie Despot CAM 104.50 7 104.50 7
Kate Hawke Yamba 92.50 8 92.50 8
Lulu Webb JF 92.50 8 92.50 8
Caitlin Tracey Rl 89.00 10 89.00 10
Hao Satomi JF 86.50 11 86.50 11
Sally Woods Yamba 80.50 12 80.50 12
Sophie Sutcliffe Tent 57.50 13 57.50 13
Camryn Gibson Nbridge 45.50 14 45.50 14
Sophie Hill CAM 45.50 14 45.50 14
Jaymee Gilbert CAM 44.50 16 44.50 16
Claudie Villari CAM 39.50 17 39.50 17
Stephanie Huttin Yamba 38.50 18 38.50 18
Melissa Wain CAM 37.00 19 37.00 19
Megan Lawrence CAM 36.50 20 36.50 20
Courtney Seychell RIl 27.00 21 27.00 21
Ebony Evans CAM 22.00 22 22.00 22
Evelyn Duthie Rl 21.00 23 21.00 23
Hailey Pinto CAM 18.00 24 18.00 24
Ebony McCarthy CAM 14.00 25 14.00 25
Lily Hawke Yamba 7.00 26 7.00 26
Caitlin Newbury CAM 4.00 27 4.00 27
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8&Uboys Freestyle
Ident Names Club Freestyle Rank Points Ties Place
Taiki Nakano JF 6.93 1 10.00 1
Samuel Corbin RIl 5.97 2 8.00 2
Jordan West RII 3.60 3 6.00 3
Tarei Smith-Tate CAM 3.04 4 4.00 4
Amos Tucker RII 1.40 5 2.00 5
8&Uboys 30 Second Speed
Ident Names Club 30 Sec Speed Rank Points Ties Place
Samuel Corbin RII 70.50 1 5.00 1
Tarei Smith-Tate CAM 58.00 2 4.00 2
Taiki Nakano JF 51.00 3 3.00 3
Amos Tucker RII 46.50 4 2.00 4
Jordan West RIl 36.00 5 1.00 5
8&Uboys 1 Minute Speed
Ident Names Club 1 Min Speed Rank Points Ties Place
Samuel Corbin RIl 127.00 1 5.00 1
Tarei Smith-Tate CAM 104.00 2 4.00 2
Taiki Nakano JF 91.00 3 3.00 3
Amos Tucker RIl 84.50 4 2.00 4
Jordan West RII 77.00 5 1.00 5
8&Uboys 1 Min Double Unders
Ident Names Club 1 Min Doubles Rank Points Ties Place
Samuel Corbin RIl 124.50 1 5.00 1
Tarei Smith-Tate CAM 86.00 2 4.00 2
Amos Tucker RII 54.50 3 3.00 3
Taiki Nakano JF 50.00 4 2.00 4
Jordan West RII 47.00 5 1.00 5
8&Uboys Overall
Ident Names Club Overall Rank Points Ties Place
Samuel Corbin RII 23.00 1 23.00 1
Taiki Nakano JF 18.00 2 18.00 2
Tarei Smith-Tate CAM 16.00 3 16.00 3
Amos Tucker Rl 9.00 4 9.00 4
Jordan West RIl 9.00 4 9.00 4
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8&U Combined Freestyle
Ident Names Club Freestyle Rank Points Ties Place
Sophia Hughes CAM 10.37 1 38.00 1
Lilly Barker CAM 7.94 2 36.00 2
Taiki Nakano JF 6.93 3 34.00 3
Danica Jones NL 6.47 4 32.00 4
Claudia Avello-Wiliams  CAM 6.10 5 30.00 5
Hao Satomi JF 5.97 6 27.00 6
Samuel Corbin RIl 5.97 6 27.00 6
Millie Despot CAM 5.35 8 24.00 8
Lulu Webb JF 5.23 9 22.00 9
Caitlin Tracey Rl 4.70 10 20.00 10
Maddie Brennan Rl 4.45 11 18.00 11
Emma Lewis NL 4.43 12 16.00 12
Sally Woods Yamba 4.40 13 14.00 13
Sophie Sutcliffe Tent 4.23 14 12.00 14
Camryn Gibson Nbridge 3.87 15 10.00 15
Jordan West RIl 3.60 16 8.00 16
Tarei Smith-Tate CAM 3.04 17 6.00 17
Kate Hawke Yamba 2.45 18 4.00 18
Amos Tucker RIl 1.40 19 2.00 19
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8&U Combined

Ident

Names

Samuel Corbin
Maddie Brennan
Danica Jones

Claudia Avello-Williams

Emma Lewis
Caitlin Tracey
Kate Hawke
Millie Despot
Sophia Hughes
Sally Woods
Lilly Barker
Hao Satomi
Tarei Smith-Tate
Camryn Gibson
Lulu Webb
Taiki Nakano
Sophie Sutcliffe
Amos Tucker
Jordan West

Club 30 Sec Speed

Rll

RIl

NL
CAM
NL

Rll
Yamba
CAM
CAM
Yamba
CAM
JF
CAM
Nbridge
JF

JF
Tent
RIl

RIl

70.50
69.00
67.50
67.00
66.50
64.00
62.00
62.00
61.50
60.50
59.00
58.00
58.00
53.00
52.00
51.00
47.00
46.50
36.00

Rank

1
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11
12
12
14
15
16
17
18
19

Points

19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
12.50
12.50
11.00
10.00
9.00
7.50
7.50
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Ties

30 Second Speed

Place
1

NNO OB WOWDN

11
12
12
14
15
16
17
18
19
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8&U Combined

Ident

Names

Sophia Hughes
Danica Jones
Emma Lewis
Samuel Corbin
Kate Hawke
Lilly Barker

Claudia Avello-Williams

Lulu Webb
Millie Despot
Maddie Brennan
Sally Woods
Caitlin Tracey
Tarei Smith-Tate
Hao Satomi
Taiki Nakano
Sophie Sutcliffe
Amos Tucker
Jordan West
Camryn Gibson

Club
CAM
NL
NL
RIl
Yamba
CAM
CAM
JF
CAM
RIl
Yamba
RIl
CAM
JF
JF
Tent
RIl
RIl
Nbridge

1 Min Speed

135.00
128.50
128.00
127.00
125.00
120.50
115.00
113.50
112.00
111.00
109.00
104.50
104.00
99.50
91.00
85.50
84.50
77.00
72.00

Rank

1

0N O~ WDN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Points

19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Ties

1 Minute Speed

Place
1
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
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8&U Combined

Ident

Names

Sophia Hughes
Emma Lewis
Lilly Barker
Samuel Corbin

Claudia Avello-Williams

Danica Jones
Lulu Webb
Maddie Brennan
Kate Hawke
Millie Despot
Sophie Sutcliffe
Hao Satomi
Caitlin Tracey
Tarei Smith-Tate
Sally Woods
Amos Tucker
Camryn Gibson
Taiki Nakano
Jordan West

Club 1 Min Doubles

CAM
NL
CAM
RIl
CAM
NL

JF

RIl
Yamba
CAM
Tent
JF

Rll
CAM
Yamba
RIl
Nbridge
JF

RIl

134.50
131.00
124.50
124.50
115.50
113.50
109.50
104.00
102.00
102.00
102.00
99.50
86.00
86.00
74.00
54.50
53.00
50.00
47.00

Rank

1

© © 00N 01w whN

—_ 4 a4
© 00N O 01w wN oo

Points

19.00
18.00
16.50
16.50
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
8.00
6.50
6.50
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

1 Min Double Unders

Ties Place
1
2

Tie(3) 3

Tie(3) 3

© © 00N O O;

13
13
15
16
17
18
19
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8&U Combined Overall
Ident Names Club Overall Rank Points Ties Place
Sophia Hughes CAM 87.00 1 87.00 1
Danica Jones NL 81.00 2 81.00 2
Samuel Corbin RIl 78.50 3 78.50 3
Lilly Barker CAM 75.50 4 75.50 4
Claudia Avello-Wiliams  CAM 74.00 5 74.00 5
Emma Lewis NL 66.00 6 66.00 6
Maddie Brennan RIl 58.00 7 58.00 7
Millie Despot CAM 57.50 8 57.50 8
Lulu Webb JF 52.00 9 52.00 9
Caitlin Tracey Rl 48.50 10 48.50 10
Hao Satomi JF 48.50 10 48.50 10
Taiki Nakano JF 45.00 12 45.00 12
Kate Hawke Yamba 41.50 13 41.50 13
Sally Woods Yamba 38.00 14 38.00 14
Sophie Sutcliffe Tent 29.00 15 29.00 15
Tarei Smith-Tate CAM 27.00 16 27.00 16
Camryn Gibson Nbridge 20.00 17 20.00 17
Jordan West RIl 12.00 18 12.00 18
Amos Tucker RIl 11.00 19 11.00 19
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9-10 Girls Freestyle
Ident Names Club Freestyle Rank Points Ties Place
27 Maddy Barker CAM 12.60 1 88.00 1
31 Monique Haye CAM 10.77 2 86.00 2
38 Shania Warrender CAM 10.70 3 84.00 3
3 Arna Stariha RIl 10.67 4 82.00 4
17 Ivy Doyle RII 8.90 5 80.00 5
12 Ebony Corbin RII 8.77 6 78.00 6
30 Mikayla Greenway CAM 8.40 7 76.00 7
36 Samantha Woolridge Yamba 8.30 8 74.00 8
5 Brianna Tracy Hot Shot 7.84 9 72.00 9
42 Tammy Satterthwaite NBridge 7.53 10 70.00 10
41 Sophie Lewis NL 7.50 11 68.00 11
22 Kimberly Bush Yamba 7.27 12 66.00 12
26 Maddison Carter CAM 6.90 13 64.00 13
14 Emily Hill CAM 6.20 14 62.00 14
40 Sophie Cooper Tent 5.53 15 60.00 15
20 Jessica Blunden Amaroo 5.08 16 58.00 16
33 Natasha Geokjian JF 4.60 17 56.00 17
2 Alice Cohen HighJ 3.73 18 54.00 18
1 Alana Ryan Rippa 3.30 19 52.00 19
28 Megan Clery JumpW 2.84 20 50.00 20
9 Cassie Tanner Al Ck 2.70 21 48.00 21
43 Toni Sheperd kingston 0.10 22 46.00 22
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9-10 Girls

Ident Names
31 Monique Haye
36 Samantha Woolridge
12 Ebony Corbin
38 Shania Warrender
27 Maddy Barker
30 Mikayla Greenway
14 Emily Hill
5 Brianna Tracy
17 Ilvy Doyle
3 Arna Stariha
16 Emma Giffen
22 Kimberly Bush
23 Liani McKeown
26 Maddison Carter
34 Olivia Evans
20 Jessica Blunden
15 Emily Stephens
18 Jade Turner
19 Jamie Howell
8 Caitlin O'Mahoney
9 Cassie Tanner
28 Megan Clery
37 Sienna Lee Kent
44 Veronica Koprivcic
10 Claire Zsyvelt
41 Sophie Lewis
33 Natasha Geokjian
13 Emily Burke
21 Kiarna Maxwell
7 Caitlin Fraser
24 Lily Turek
40 Sophie Cooper
42 Tammy Satterthwaite
35 Rebecca Sharp
2 Alice Cohen
43 Toni Sheperd
29 Michelle Keane
1 Alana Ryan
25 Maddie Dyba
39 Sophie Anderson
32 Nadine Sieman
6 Brittany Carkeet
11 Dana Cloke
4 Ashleigh Plath

Club 30 Sec Speed

CAM
Yamba
RII

CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
Hot Shot
RII

RII

RII
Yamba
CAM
CAM
CAM
Amaroo
RII
Amaroo
CAM
Yamba
Al Ck
JumpW
CAM
CAM
CAM

NL

JF
N/bridge
CAM
CAM

Al Ck
Tent
NBridge
CAM
HighJ
kingston
Al Ck
Rippa
CAM
kingston
kingston
kingston
kingston
Al Ck

80.00
80.00
78.00
78.00
75.00
75.00
74.00
73.00
73.00
72.50
72.00
71.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
69.00
68.00
68.00
67.00
66.00
66.00
64.00
64.00
63.50
63.00
62.00
60.50
59.00
58.50
57.00
56.00
55.50
55.00
54.00
52.00
49.50
48.00
47.50
47.00
41.00
39.00
38.00
38.00
36.50

Rank

1

o N OO wWww =

11
12
13
13
13
16
17
17
19
20
20
22
22
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
42
44

Points
43.50
43.50
41.50
41.50
39.50
39.50
38.00
36.50
36.50
35.00
34.00
33.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
29.00
27.50
27.50
26.00
24.50
24.50
22.50
22.50
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
2.50
2.50
1.00

30 Second Speed

Place
1>
o
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g

(oo BN &) NG |

11
12
13
13
13
16
17
17
19
20
20
22
22
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
42
44
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9-10 Girls

Ident Names
31 Monique Haye
12 Ebony Corbin
27 Maddy Barker
30 Mikayla Greenway
3 Arna Stariha
36 Samantha Woolridge
34 Olivia Evans
38 Shania Warrender
41 Sophie Lewis
26 Maddison Carter
14 Emily Hill
17 Ivy Doyle
10 Claire Zsyvelt
5 Brianna Tracy
22 Kimberly Bush
23 Liani McKeown
33 Natasha Geokjian
16 Emma Giffen
19 Jamie Howell
37 Sienna Lee Kent
44 Veronica Koprivcic
21 Kiarna Maxwell
20 Jessica Blunden
28 Megan Clery
42 Tammy Satterthwaite
24 Lily Turek
13 Emily Burke
18 Jade Turner
9 Cassie Tanner
15 Emily Stephens
40 Sophie Cooper
7 Caitlin Fraser
2 Alice Cohen
35 Rebecca Sharp
8 Caitlin O'Mahoney
25 Maddie Dyba
43 Toni Sheperd
1 Alana Ryan
29 Michelle Keane
6 Brittany Carkeet
32 Nadine Sieman
4 Ashleigh Plath
11 Dana Cloke
39 Sophie Anderson

Club
CAM
RII
CAM
CAM
RII
Yamba
CAM
CAM
NL
CAM
CAM
RII
CAM
Hot Shot
Yamba
CAM
JF
RII
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
Amaroo
JumpW
NBridge
Al Ck
N/bridge
Amaroo
Al Ck
RII
Tent
CAM
HighJ
CAM
Yamba
CAM
kingston
Rippa
Al Ck
kingston
kingston
Al Ck
kingston
kingston

1 Min Speed

153.00
149.00
143.50
142.00
141.50
139.50
139.00
139.00
136.50
135.50
132.00
129.00
127.00
124.00
121.00
121.00
121.00
119.00
119.00
117.50
115.00
113.50
113.00
113.00
111.50
111.00
108.00
108.00
107.00
107.00
103.50
102.50

99.00

98.00

97.00

96.00

91.00

90.50

86.50

85.50

82.00

77.00

76.00

75.50

Rank

1

NNOoO ok WODN

11
12
13
14
15
15
15
18
18
20
21
22
23
23
25
26
27
27
29
29
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Points
44.00
43.00
42.00
41.00
40.00
39.00
37.50
37.50
36.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
26.50
26.50
25.00
24.00
23.00
21.50
21.50
20.00
19.00
17.50
17.50
15.50
15.50
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Ties

1 Minute Speed

Place
1

NNO OB WOWDN

11
12
13
14
15
15
15
18
18
20
21
22
23
23
25
26
27
27
29
29
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
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9-10 Girls 1 Min Double Unders
Ident Names Club 1 Min Doubles Rank Points Ties Place
12 Ebony Corbin RIl 150.00 1 44.00 1
27 Maddy Barker CAM 148.00 2 43.00 2
3 Arna Stariha Rl 146.00 3 41.00 Tie(3) 3*
30 Mikayla Greenway CAM 146.00 3 41.00 Tie(3) 3
31 Monique Haye CAM 146.00 3 41.00 Tie(3) 3
10 Claire Zsyvelt CAM 133.00 6 39.00 6
26 Maddison Carter CAM 132.00 7 37.50 7
41 Sophie Lewis NL 132.00 7 37.50 7
17 vy Doyle Rl 131.00 9 36.00 9
38 Shania Warrender CAM 125.00 10 35.00 10
42 Tammy Satterthwaite NBridge 124.50 11 34.00 11
14 Emily Hill CAM 124.00 12 32.50 12
22 Kimberly Bush Yamba 124.00 12 32.50 12
21 Kiarna Maxwell CAM 122.50 14 30.50 14
44 Veronica Koprivcic CAM 122.50 14 30.50 14
28 Megan Clery JumpW 122.00 16 28.50 16
34 Olivia Evans CAM 122.00 16 28.50 16
36 Samantha Woolridge Yamba 121.00 18 26.50 18
40 Sophie Cooper Tent 121.00 18 26.50 18
33 Natasha Geokjian JF 120.50 20 25.00 20
23 Liani McKeown CAM 119.00 21 24.00 21
9 Cassie Tanner Al Ck 118.50 22 23.00 22
20 Jessica Blunden Amaroo 118.00 23 22.00 23
5 Brianna Tracy Hot Shot 117.00 24 21.00 24
37 Sienna Lee Kent CAM 111.00 25 20.00 25
19 Jamie Howell CAM 110.50 26 19.00 26
8 Caitlin O'Mahoney Yamba 110.00 27 18.00 27
24 Lily Turek Al Ck 108.00 28 17.00 28
35 Rebecca Sharp CAM 106.00 29 16.00 29
29 Michelle Keane Al Ck 101.00 30 15.00 30
18 Jade Turner Amaroo 98.50 31 14.00 31
13 Emily Burke N/bridge 93.00 32 13.00 32
16 Emma Giffen Rl 91.50 33 12.00 33
1 Alana Ryan Rippa 86.50 34 11.00 34
15 Emily Stephens Rl 83.50 35 10.00 35
4 Ashleigh Plath Al Ck 80.50 36 9.00 36
25 Maddie Dyba CAM 73.50 37 8.00 37
2 Alice Cohen HighJ 69.50 38 7.00 38
7 Caitlin Fraser CAM 66.00 39 5.50 39
43 Toni Sheperd kingston 66.00 39 5.50 39
11 Dana Cloke kingston 54.50 41 4.00 41
6 Brittany Carkeet kingston 40.00 42 3.00 42
39 Sophie Anderson kingston 37.00 43 2.00 43

32 Nadine Sieman kingston 32.00 44 1.00 44
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9-10 Girls Overall
Ident Names Club Overall Rank Points Ties Place
31 Monique Haye CAM 214.50 1 214.50 1
27 Maddy Barker CAM 212.50 2 212.50 2
12 Ebony Corbin Rl 206.50 3 206.50 3
3 Arna Stariha RIl 198.00 4 198.00 4
38 Shania Warrender CAM 198.00 4 198.00 4
30 Mikayla Greenway CAM 197.50 6 197.50 6
17 Ivy Doyle Rl 185.50 7 185.50 7
36 Samantha Woolridge Yamba 183.00 8 183.00 8
26 Maddison Carter CAM 167.50 9 167.50 9
14 Emily Hill CAM 166.50 10 166.50 10
5 Brianna Tracy Hot Shot 160.50 11 160.50 11
22 Kimberly Bush Yamba 160.50 11 160.50 11
41 Sophie Lewis NL 160.50 11 160.50 11
42 Tammy Satterthwaite NBridge 136.00 14 136.00 14
20 Jessica Blunden Amaroo 130.50 15 130.50 15
33 Natasha Geokjian JF 128.00 16 128.00 16
28 Megan Clery JumpW 122.50 17 122.50 17
40 Sophie Cooper Tent 113.50 18 113.50 18
9 Cassie Tanner Al Ck 111.00 19 111.00 19
34 Olivia Evans CAM 97.00 20 97.00 20
10 Claire Zsyvelt CAM 91.00 21 91.00 21
23 Liani McKeown CAM 84.00 22 84.00 22
2 Alice Cohen HighJ 83.00 23 83.00 23
1 Alana Ryan Rippa 77.00 24 77.00 24
44 Veronica Koprivcic CAM 75.50 25 75.50 25
16 Emma Giffen Rl 72.50 26 72.50 26
19 Jamie Howell CAM 71.50 27 71.50 27
21 Kiarna Maxwell CAM 69.50 28 69.50 28
43 Toni Sheperd kingston 68.50 29 68.50 29
37 Sienna Lee Kent CAM 67.50 30 67.50 30
18 Jade Turner Amaroo 59.00 31 59.00 31
15 Emily Stephens RII 53.00 32 53.00 32
8 Caitlin O'Mahoney Yamba 52.50 33 52.50 33
24 Lily Turek Al Ck 50.00 34 50.00 34
13 Emily Burke N/bridge 47.50 35 47.50 35
35 Rebecca Sharp CAM 38.00 36 38.00 36
7 Caitlin Fraser CAM 33.50 37 33.50 37
29 Michelle Keane Al Ck 29.00 38 29.00 38
25 Maddie Dyba CAM 23.00 39 23.00 39
4 Ashleigh Plath Al Ck 13.00 40 13.00 40
6 Brittany Carkeet kingston 10.50 41 10.50 41
32 Nadine Sieman kingston 9.00 42 9.00 42
11 Dana Cloke kingston 8.50 43 8.50 43
39 Sophie Anderson kingston 8.00 44 8.00 44
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9-10boys Freestyle
Ident Names Club Freestyle Rank Points Ties Place
Bryce Haberer RIl 10.00 1 10.00 1
Isaac Tucker RIl 6.47 2 8.00 2
Ben Cooper Yamba 5.47 3 6.00 3
9-10boys 30 Second Speed
Ident Names Club 30 Sec Speed Rank Points Ties Place
Ben Cooper Yamba 74.00 1 5.00 1
Bryce Haberer RIl 73.00 2 4.00 2
Isaac Tucker RIl 68.00 3 3.00 3
9-10boys 1 Minute Speed
Ident Names Club 1 Min Speed Rank Points Ties Place
Ben Cooper Yamba 134.00 1 5.00 1
Bryce Haberer RIl 123.00 2 4.00 2
Isaac Tucker RIl 120.00 3 3.00 3
9-10boys 1 Min Double Unders
Ident Names Club 1 Min Doubles Rank Points Ties Place
Ben Cooper Yamba 128.00 1 5.00 1
Bryce Haberer Rl 118.50 2 4.00 2
Isaac Tucker RIl 75.00 3 3.00 3
9-10boys Overall
Ident Names Club Overall Rank Points Ties Place
Bryce Haberer RIl 22.00 1 22.00 1
Ben Cooper Yamba 21.00 2 21.00 2
Isaac Tucker RIl 17.00 3 17.00 3
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9-10 Combined Freestyle
Ident Names Club Freestyle Rank Points Ties Place

27 Maddy Barker CAM 12.60 1 50.00 1
31 Monique Haye CAM 10.77 2 48.00 2
38 Shania Warrender CAM 10.70 3 46.00 3
3 Arna Stariha RIl 10.67 4 44.00 4

Bryce Haberer Rl 10.00 5 42.00 5
17 Ivy Doyle RII 8.90 6 40.00 6
12 Ebony Corbin Rl 8.77 7 38.00 7
30 Mikayla Greenway CAM 8.40 8 36.00 8
36 Samantha Woolridge Yamba 8.30 9 34.00 9
5 Brianna Tracy Hot Shot 7.84 10 32.00 10
42 Tammy Satterthwaite NBridge 7.53 11 30.00 11
41 Sophie Lewis NL 7.50 12 28.00 12
22 Kimberly Bush Yamba 7.27 13 26.00 13
26 Maddison Carter CAM 6.90 14 24.00 14

Isaac Tucker RIl 6.47 15 22.00 15
14 Emily Hill CAM 6.20 16 20.00 16
40 Sophie Cooper Tent 5.53 17 18.00 17

Ben Cooper Yamba 5.47 18 16.00 18
20 Jessica Blunden Amaroo 5.03 19 14.00 19
33 Natasha Geokjian JF 4.60 20 12.00 20
2 Alice Cohen HighJ 3.73 21 10.00 21
1 Alana Ryan Rippa 3.30 22 8.00 22
28 Megan Clery JumpWw 2.84 23 6.00 23
9 Cassie Tanner Al Ck 2.70 24 4.00 24
43 Toni Sheperd kingston 0.10 25 2.00 25



Masters Nationals 2007 Page 2

9-10 Combined 30 Second Speed
Ident Names Club 30 Sec Speed Rank Points Ties Place
31 Monique Haye CAM 80.00 1 24.50 Tie(1) 1
36 Samantha Woolridge Yamba 80.00 1 24.50 Tie(1) 1
12 Ebony Corbin RII 78.00 3 22.50 Tie(3) 3
38 Shania Warrender CAM 78.00 3 22.50 Tie(3) 3*
27 Maddy Barker CAM 75.00 5 20.50 5
30 Mikayla Greenway CAM 75.00 5 20.50 5
14 Emily Hill CAM 74.00 7 18.50 7

Ben Cooper Yamba 74.00 7 18.50 7
5 Brianna Tracy Hot Shot 73.00 9 16.00 9
17 Ivy Doyle Rl 73.00 9 16.00 9

Bryce Haberer Rl 73.00 9 16.00 9
3 Arna Stariha RIl 72.50 12 14.00 12
22 Kimberly Bush Yamba 71.00 13 13.00 13
26 Maddison Carter CAM 70.00 14 12.00 14
20 Jessica Blunden Amaroo 69.00 15 11.00 15

Isaac Tucker RIl 68.00 16 10.00 16
9 Cassie Tanner Al Ck 66.00 17 9.00 17
28 Megan Clery JumpW 64.00 18 8.00 18
41 Sophie Lewis NL 62.00 19 7.00 19
33 Natasha Geokjian JF 60.50 20 6.00 20
40 Sophie Cooper Tent 55.50 21 5.00 21
42 Tammy Satterthwaite NBridge 55.00 22 4.00 22
2 Alice Cohen HighJ 52.00 23 3.00 23
43 Toni Sheperd kingston 49.50 24 2.00 24

1 Alana Ryan Rippa 47.50

N
&)

1.00 25
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9-10 Combined

Ident

31
12
27
30
3

36
38
41
26

14
17
5

22
33

20
28
42
9
40
2
43
1

Names
Monique Haye
Ebony Corbin
Maddy Barker
Mikayla Greenway
Arna Stariha
Samantha Woolridge
Shania Warrender
Sophie Lewis
Maddison Carter
Ben Cooper
Emily Hill
Ivy Doyle
Brianna Tracy
Bryce Haberer
Kimberly Bush
Natasha Geokjian
Isaac Tucker
Jessica Blunden
Megan Clery
Tammy Satterthwaite
Cassie Tanner
Sophie Cooper
Alice Cohen
Toni Sheperd
Alana Ryan

Club
CAM
RIl
CAM
CAM
RIl
Yamba
CAM
NL
CAM
Yamba
CAM
RIl
Hot Shot
Rll
Yamba
JF
RIl
Amaroo
JumpWw
NBridge
Al Ck
Tent
HighJ
kingston
Rippa

1 Min Speed

153.00
149.00
143.50
142.00
141.50
139.50
139.00
136.50
135.50
134.00
132.00
129.00
124.00
123.00
121.00
121.00
120.00
113.00
113.00
111.50
107.00
103.50

99.00

91.00

90.50

Rank

1

0N O~ WDN

11
12
13
14
15
15
17
18
18
20
21
22
23
24
25

Points
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
10.50
10.50

9.00
7.50
7.50
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Ties

1 Minute Speed

Place
1

0N OB~ WNDN

11
12
13
14
15
15
17
18
18
20
21
22
23
24
25
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9-10 Combined

Ident

12
27
3

30
31
26
41
17

38
42
14
22
28
36
40
33
9

20

43

Names
Ebony Corbin
Maddy Barker
Arna Stariha
Mikayla Greenway
Monique Haye
Maddison Carter
Sophie Lewis
Ilvy Doyle
Ben Cooper
Shania Warrender
Tammy Satterthwaite
Emily Hill
Kimberly Bush
Megan Clery
Samantha Woolridge
Sophie Cooper
Natasha Geokjian
Cassie Tanner
Bryce Haberer
Jessica Blunden
Brianna Tracy
Alana Ryan
Isaac Tucker
Alice Cohen
Toni Sheperd

Club 1 Min Doubles

Rll
CAM

RIl
CAM
CAM
CAM
NL

RIl
Yamba
CAM
NBridge
CAM
Yamba
JumpW
Yamba
Tent

JF

Al Ck
RIl
Amaroo
Hot Shot
Rippa
RIl
HighJ
kingston

150.00
148.00
146.00
146.00
146.00
132.00
132.00
131.00
128.00
125.00
124.50
124.00
124.00
122.00
121.00
121.00
120.50
118.50
118.50
118.00
117.00

86.50

75.00

69.50

66.00

Rank

1

0w oW wwmNn

11
12
12
14
15
15
17
18
18
20
21
22
23
24
25

Points
25.00
24.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
19.50
19.50
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
13.50
13.50
12.00
10.50
10.50

9.00
7.50
7.50
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

1 Min Double Unders

Ties Place
1
2
Tie(3) 3
Tie(3) 3
Tie(3) 3
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9-10 Combined Overall
Ident Names Club Overall Rank Points Ties Place

31 Monique Haye CAM 119.50 1 119.50 1
27 Maddy Barker CAM 117.50 2 117.50 2
12 Ebony Corbin Rl 109.50 3 109.50 3
38 Shania Warrender CAM 103.50 4 103.50 4
3 Arna Stariha RIl 101.00 5 101.00 5
30 Mikayla Greenway CAM 100.50 6 100.50 6
36 Samantha Woolridge Yamba 89.00 7 89.00 7
17 Ivy Doyle Rl 88.00 8 88.00 8

Bryce Haberer RIl 77.50 9 77.50 9
26 Maddison Carter CAM 72.50 10 72.50 10
141 Sophie Lewis NL 72.50 10 72.50 10

Ben Cooper Yamba 67.50 12 67.50 12
14 Emily Hill CAM 67.00 13 67.00 13
5 Brianna Tracy Hot Shot 66.00 14 66.00 14
22 Kimberly Bush Yamba 63.00 15 63.00 15
42 Tammy Satterthwaite NBridge 55.00 16 55.00 16

Isaac Tucker RIl 44.00 17 44.00 17
20 Jessica Blunden Amaroo 38.50 18 38.50 18
33 Natasha Geokjian JF 37.50 19 37.50 19
40 Sophie Cooper Tent 37.50 19 37.50 19
28 Megan Clery JumpW 33.50 21 33.50 21
9 Cassie Tanner Al Ck 25.50 22 25.50 22
2 Alice Cohen HighJ 18.00 23 18.00 23
1 Alana Ryan Rippa 14.00 24 14.00 24
43 Toni Sheperd kingston 7.00 25 7.00 25
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11-12 Girls Freestyle
Ident Names Club Freestyle Rank Points Ties Place
Teagan Barrett CAM 12.60 1 88.00 1
Courtney Rixon RIl 12.10 2 86.00 2
Amey Stumbles RIl 10.87 3 83.00 Tie(3) 3
Rebecca Dawson CAM 10.87 3 83.00 Tie(3) 3*
Kiriloi Ingram CAM 10.07 5 80.00 5
Briyanna Moy Rl 9.43 6 78.00 6
Ellen Reinke CAM 9.16 7 76.00 7
Liana Brown amaroo 7.75 8 74.00 8
Helena Jones NL 6.80 9 72.00 9
Taylah Pabjie amaroo 6.64 10 70.00 10
Chloe Bradford Al Ck 6.23 11 68.00 11
Kate Bradshaw Hot Shot 6.07 12 66.00 12
Leila Bowe Nbridge 4.67 13 64.00 13
Ava Lawton High J 3.87 14 62.00 14
Stacey Hayne Tent 3.81 15 60.00 15
Denise Chan JF 3.70 16 58.00 16
Siamoa Emelio kingston 3.37 17 56.00 17

Niamh Fagan JumpW 2.95 18 54.00 18
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11-12 Girls

Ident

Names
Ellen Reinke
Teagan Barrett
Rebecca Dawson
Amey Stumbles
Briyanna Moy
Taylah Pabjie
Kiriloi Ingram
Mikaela Woodward
Courtney Rixon
Kate Bradshaw
Liana Brown
Kristen Curtis
Helena Jones
Alyssa Catalano
Ashleigh Fraser
Katy Newman
Stevie-Lee Cargill
Taila Simsons
Chloe Bradford
Emilie Hayes
Niamh Fagan
Taylah Gibson
Danijela Ivancevic
Georgia Breed
Siamoa Emelio
Stacey Hayne
Jamilla Carr
Louise Kelly
Becky Evans
Leila Bowe
Jessica Hewitt
Phoebe Saunders
Denise Chan
Samantha Plath
Eliza Cooper
Kylie Dunkerley
Georgie Carrington
Ava Lawton
Djulia Concepcion
Bree Budynek-Hill
Hannah Heath
Georgia Kiernan
Maryanne Rolfe

Club 30 Sec Speed

CAM
CAM
CAM

RII

RII
amaroo
CAM

RII

RII

Hot Shot
amaroo
RII

NL
CAM
CAM
JumpW
amaroo
amaroo
Al Ck
amaroo
JumpW
amaroo
amaroo
amaroo
kingston
Tent
CAM
JumpW
JF
Nbridge
CAM
Tent

JF

Al Ck
Tent

Al Ck
kingston
High J
JumpWw
amaroo
Al Ck
NBridge
kingston

74.00
74.00
72.50
72.00
72.00
71.00
70.50
70.50
70.00
68.00
68.00
67.50
67.00
66.00
66.00
65.50
64.00
63.00
62.00
61.00
61.00
60.50
60.00
59.00
59.00
57.00
55.00
55.00
54.50
54.00
53.00
52.50
52.00
52.00
50.00
50.00
49.00
49.00
48.50
47.00
46.00
43.00
19.50

Rank

1

NNOoO A~ DW=

10
12
13
14
14
16
17
18
19
20
20
22
23
24
24
26
27
27
29
30
31
32
33
33
35
35
37
37
39
40
41
42
43

Points
43.50
43.50
42.00
40.50
40.50
39.00
37.50
37.50
36.00
34.50
34.50
33.00
32.00
30.50
30.50
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
24.50
24.50
23.00
22.00
20.50
20.50
19.00
17.50
17.50
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
11.50
11.50

9.50
9.50
7.50
7.50
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

Ties

Tie(1)
Tie(1)

30 Second Speed

Place
1**
-1**

NN AP~

10

12
13
14
14
16
17
18
19
20
20
22
23
24
24
26
27
27
29
30
31
32
33
33
35
35
37
37
39
40
41
42
43
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11-12 Girls

Ident

Names
Courtney Rixon
Rebecca Dawson
Amey Stumbles
Teagan Barrett
Ellen Reinke
Briyanna Moy
Ashleigh Fraser
Niamh Fagan
Liana Brown
Taylah Pabjie
Helena Jones
Kiriloi Ingram
Kristen Curtis
Taila Simsons
Leila Bowe
Djulia Concepcion
Kate Bradshaw
Mikaela Woodward
Stevie-Lee Cargill
Stacey Hayne
Chloe Bradford
Bree Budynek-Hill
Denise Chan
Katy Newman
Becky Evans
Jamilla Carr
Alyssa Catalano
Eliza Cooper
Danijela Ivancevic
Emilie Hayes
Louise Kelly
Hannah Heath
Kylie Dunkerley
Georgie Carrington
Siamoa Emelio
Phoebe Saunders
Jessica Hewitt
Ava Lawton
Georgia Kiernan
Georgia Breed
Taylah Gibson
Samantha Plath
Maryanne Rolfe

Club
RII
CAM
RII
CAM
CAM
RII
CAM
JumpW
amaroo
amaroo
NL
CAM
RII
amaroo
Nbridge
JumpW
Hot Shot
RII
amaroo
Tent
Al Ck
amaroo
JF
JumpW
JF
CAM
CAM
Tent
amaroo
amaroo
JumpWw
Al Ck
Al Ck
kingston
kingston
Tent
CAM
High J
NBridge
amaroo
amaroo
Al Ck
kingston

1 Min Speed

146.50
140.00
138.00
138.00
134.50
131.00
126.00
126.00
125.00
125.00
124.00
123.50
122.00
118.50
118.00
117.00
117.00
117.00
117.00
114.50
112.00
108.50
108.00
108.00
106.00
106.00
105.00
105.00
104.00
103.50
103.50
102.50
102.00
101.00
101.00
100.00

98.50

98.00

92.50

91.00

87.50

86.50

67.00

Rank

1

© N NO O W wN

A DDA D OWWWWOWOWOWWWWMNDMNDMNDNNDMNMNMNDNDNDNOND =2 22 22
WN = 00O NOOGPPRPWOWONMNOODONNOODOAOAWWLN-LOO0OOOOOO G NWN-= O

Points
44.00
43.00
41.50
41.50
40.00
39.00
37.50
37.50
35.50
35.50
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
27.50
27.50
27.50
27.50
25.00
24.00
23.00
21.50
21.50
19.50
19.50
17.50
17.50
16.00
14.50
14.50
13.00
12.00
10.50
10.50

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

1 Minute Speed

Ties Place
1
2

Tie(3) 3

Tie(3) 3

© NN O O

11

13
14
15
16
16
16
16
20
21
22
23
23
25
25
27
27
29
30
30
32
33
34
34
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
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11-12 Girls

Ident

Names
Amey Stumbles
Teagan Barrett
Courtney Rixon
Ellen Reinke
Rebecca Dawson
Briyanna Moy
Kiriloi Ingram
Taylah Pabjie
Helena Jones
Chloe Bradford
Kristen Curtis
Leila Bowe
Danijela Ivancevic
Liana Brown
Jamilla Carr
Kate Bradshaw
Ashleigh Fraser
Taila Simsons
Bree Budynek-Hill
Alyssa Catalano
Stacey Hayne
Mikaela Woodward
Denise Chan
Phoebe Saunders
Kylie Dunkerley
Stevie-Lee Cargill
Eliza Cooper
Georgie Carrington
Niamh Fagan
Jessica Hewitt
Becky Evans
Louise Kelly
Georgia Breed
Djulia Concepcion
Emilie Hayes
Hannah Heath
Samantha Plath
Taylah Gibson
Ava Lawton
Siamoa Emelio
Georgia Kiernan
Katy Newman
Maryanne Rolfe

Club 1 Min Doubles

RII
CAM

RII
CAM
CAM

RII
CAM
amaroo
NL

Al Ck
RII
Nbridge
amaroo
amaroo
CAM
Hot Shot
CAM
amaroo
amaroo
CAM
Tent

RII

JF

Tent

Al Ck
amaroo
Tent
kingston
JumpW
CAM

JF
JumpW
amaroo
JumpW
amaroo
Al Ck
Al Ck
amaroo
High J
kingston
NBridge
JumpW
kingston

147.00
142.00
141.00
133.00
131.00
130.00
126.50
126.00
125.00
121.00
121.00
121.00
116.00
116.00
115.00
113.00
111.00
110.50
105.50
104.00
103.00
102.50
102.00
98.50
98.00
98.00
96.00
96.00
95.50
93.00
92.50
87.00
86.50
86.00
84.50
83.00
83.00
81.50
81.50
80.50
72.00
58.00
45.50

Rank

1

0N O~ WDN

10
10
13
13
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
25
27
27
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
36
38
38
40
41
42
43

Points
44.00
43.00
42.00
41.00
40.00
39.00
38.00
37.00
36.00
34.00
34.00
34.00
31.50
31.50
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
19.50
19.50
17.50
17.50
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

8.50
8.50
6.50
6.50
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

1 Min Double Unders

Ties

Place
1

0N OB~ WNDN

10
10
13
13
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
25
27
27
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
36
38
38
40
41
42
43
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11-12 Girls Overall
Ident Names Club Overall Rank Points Ties Place
Teagan Barrett CAM 216.00 1 216.00 1
Amey Stumbles RII 209.00 2 209.00 2
Courtney Rixon RIl 208.00 3 208.00 Tie(3) 3
Rebecca Dawson CAM 208.00 3 208.00 Tie(3) 3*
Ellen Reinke CAM 200.50 5 200.50 5
Briyanna Moy RII 196.50 6 196.50 6
Kiriloi Ingram CAM 188.50 7 188.50 7
Taylah Pabjie amaroo 181.50 8 181.50 8
Liana Brown amaroo 175.50 9 175.50 9
Helena Jones NL 174.00 10 174.00 10
Kate Bradshaw Hot Shot 157.00 11 157.00 11
Chloe Bradford Al Ck 152.00 12 152.00 12
Leila Bowe Nbridge 143.00 13 143.00 13
Niamh Fagan JumpW 132.00 14 132.00 14
Stacey Hayne Tent 128.00 15 128.00 15
Denise Chan JF 113.00 16 113.00 16
Kristen Curtis Rl 99.00 17 99.00 17
Ashleigh Fraser CAM 96.00 18 96.00 18
Siamoa Emelio kingston 92.00 19 92.00 19
Mikaela Woodward RII 88.00 20 88.00 20
Taila Simsons amaroo 85.00 21 85.00 21
Ava Lawton High J 83.00 22 83.00 22
Stevie-Lee Cargill amaroo 75.00 23 75.00 23
Alyssa Catalano CAM 73.00 24 73.00 24
Danijela Ivancevic amaroo 69.50 25 69.50 25
Jamilla Carr CAM 67.00 26 67.00 26
Bree Budynek-Hill amaroo 54.00 27 54.00 27
Katy Newman JumpW 53.50 28 53.50 28
Becky Evans JF 49.50 29 49.50 29
Emilie Hayes amaroo 49.00 30 49.00 30
Louise Kelly JumpWw 45.00 31 45.00 31
Djulia Concepcion JumpW 44.50 32 44.50 32
Eliza Cooper Tent 44.50 32 44.50 32
Phoebe Saunders Tent 43.00 34 43.00 34
Kylie Dunkerley Al Ck 41.00 35 41.00 35
Georgia Breed amaroo 37.50 36 37.50 36
Jessica Hewitt CAM 37.00 37 37.00 37
Georgie Carrington kingston 35.50 38 35.50 38
Taylah Gibson amaroo 33.50 39 33.50 39
Hannah Heath Al Ck 25.50 40 25.50 40
Samantha Plath Al Ck 23.00 41 23.00 41
Georgia Kiernan NBridge 13.00 42 13.00 42
Maryanne Rolfe kingston 6.00 43 6.00 43



Masters Nationals 2007 Page 1

11-12 boys Freestyle
Ident Names Club Freestyle Rank Points Ties Place
Curtis Dawson CAM 9.40 1 11.00 Tie(1) 1
Isaac Bartlett Hot shot 9.40 1 11.00 Tie(1) 1
Jaryd Lavelle JumpWw 6.87 3 8.00 3
Joshua Welsh Al Ck 4.56 4 6.00 4
Jeremy English Nbridge 3.13 5 4.00 5
Joel Dixon CAM 2.50 6 2.00 6
11-12 boys 30 Second Speed
Ident Names Club 30 Sec Speed Rank Points Ties Place
Jaryd Lavelle JumpWw 72.00 1 6.00 1
Isaac Bartlett Hot shot 68.00 2 5.00 2
Curtis Dawson CAM 65.00 3 4.00 3
Joel Dixon CAM 54.00 4 3.00 4
Jeremy English Nbridge 48.00 5 2.00 5
Joshua Welsh Al Ck 43.00 6 1.00 6
11-12 boys 1 Minute Speed
Ident Names Club 1 Min Speed Rank Points Ties Place
Jaryd Lavelle JumpW 132.00 1 6.00 1
Curtis Dawson CAM 127.50 2 5.00 2
Isaac Bartlett Hot shot 124.00 3 4.00 3
Jeremy English Nbridge 113.00 4 3.00 4
Joel Dixon CAM 107.00 5 2.00 5
Joshua Welsh Al Ck 96.50 6 1.00 6
11-12 boys 1 Min Double Unders
Ident Names Club 1 Min Doubles Rank Points Ties Place
Curtis Dawson CAM 135.50 1 6.00 1
Isaac Bartlett Hot shot 127.00 2 5.00 2
Joshua Welsh Al Ck 106.00 3 4.00 3
Joel Dixon CAM 101.00 4 3.00 4
Jeremy English Nbridge 99.00 5 2.00 5
Jaryd Lavelle JumpW 94.50 6 1.00 6
11-12 boys Overall
Ident Names Club Overall Rank Points Ties Place
Curtis Dawson CAM 26.00 1 26.00 1
Isaac Bartlett Hot shot 25.00 2 25.00 2
Jaryd Lavelle JumpW 21.00 3 21.00 3
Joshua Welsh Al Ck 12.00 4 12.00 4
Jeremy English Nbridge 11.00 5 11.00 5
Joel Dixon CAM 10.00 6 10.00 6
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11-12 Combined Freestyle
Ident Names Club Freestyle Rank Points Ties Place
Teagan Barrett CAM 12.60 1 48.00 1
Courtney Rixon RIl 12.10 2 46.00 2
Amey Stumbles RIl 10.87 3 43.00 Tie(3) 3
Rebecca Dawson CAM 10.87 3 43.00 Tie(3) 3*
Kiriloi Ingram CAM 10.07 5 40.00 5
Briyanna Moy Rl 9.43 6 38.00 6
Curtis Dawson CAM 9.40 7 35.00 7
Isaac Bartlett Hot shot 9.40 7 35.00 7
Ellen Reinke CAM 9.16 9 32.00 9
Liana Brown amaroo 7.75 10 30.00 10
Jaryd Lavelle JumpWw 6.87 11 28.00 11
Helena Jones NL 6.80 12 26.00 12
Taylah Pabjie amaroo 6.64 13 24.00 13
Chloe Bradford Al Ck 6.23 14 22.00 14
Kate Bradshaw Hot Shot 6.07 15 20.00 15
Leila Bowe Nbridge 4.67 16 18.00 16
Joshua Welsh Al Ck 4.56 17 16.00 17
Ava Lawton High J 3.87 18 14.00 18
Stacey Hayne Tent 3.81 19 12.00 19
Denise Chan JF 3.70 20 10.00 20
Siamoa Emelio kingston 3.37 21 8.00 21
Jeremy English Nbridge 3.13 22 6.00 22
Niamh Fagan JumpW 2.95 23 4.00 23

Joel Dixon CAM 2.50 24 2.00 24



Masters Nationals 2007

Page 2

11-12 Combined

Ident

Names
Ellen Reinke
Teagan Barrett

Rebecca Dawson

Amey Stumbles
Briyanna Moy
Jaryd Lavelle
Taylah Pabjie
Kiriloi Ingram
Courtney Rixon
Kate Bradshaw
Liana Brown
Isaac Bartlett
Helena Jones
Curtis Dawson
Chloe Bradford
Niamh Fagan
Siamoa Emelio
Stacey Hayne
Leila Bowe
Joel Dixon
Denise Chan
Ava Lawton
Jeremy English
Joshua Welsh

Club 30 Sec Speed

CAM
CAM
CAM

RII

RII
JumpW
amaroo
CAM

RII

Hot Shot
amaroo
Hot shot
NL

CAM

Al Ck
JumpW
kingston
Tent
Nbridge
CAM

JF
High J
Nbridge
Al Ck

74.00
74.00
72.50
72.00
72.00
72.00
71.00
70.50
70.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
67.00
65.00
62.00
61.00
59.00
57.00
54.00
54.00
52.00
49.00
48.00
43.00

Rank

1

o NP>d P~ DAOW-=

10
10
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
19
21
22
23
24

Points
23.50
23.50
22.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00
8.00
7.00
5.50
5.50
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

30 Second Speed

Ties Place

Tie(1) 1**
Tie(1) 1

0o NP

10
10
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
19
21
22
23
24
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11-12 Combined

Ident

Names
Courtney Rixon
Rebecca Dawson
Amey Stumbles
Teagan Barrett
Ellen Reinke
Jaryd Lavelle
Briyanna Moy
Curtis Dawson
Niamh Fagan
Liana Brown
Taylah Pabjie
Helena Jones
Isaac Bartlett
Kiriloi Ingram
Leila Bowe
Kate Bradshaw
Stacey Hayne
Jeremy English
Chloe Bradford
Denise Chan
Joel Dixon
Siamoa Emelio
Ava Lawton
Joshua Welsh

Club
RII
CAM
RII
CAM
CAM
JumpW
RII
CAM
JumpW
amaroo
amaroo
NL
Hot shot
CAM
Nbridge
Hot Shot
Tent
Nbridge
Al Ck
JF
CAM
kingston
High J
Al Ck

1 Min Speed

146.50
140.00
138.00
138.00
134.50
132.00
131.00
127.50
126.00
125.00
125.00
124.00
124.00
123.50
118.00
117.00
114.50
113.00
112.00
108.00
107.00
101.00

98.00

96.50

Rank

1

0N O WwWwN

10
12
12
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Points
24.00
23.00
21.50
21.50
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
14.50
14.50
12.50
12.50
11.00
10.00

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

1 Minute Speed

Ties Place
1
2

Tie(3) 3

Tie(3) 3

0 N O O

10
12
12
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
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11-12 Combined

Ident

Names
Amey Stumbles
Teagan Barrett
Courtney Rixon
Curtis Dawson
Ellen Reinke

Rebecca Dawson

Briyanna Moy
Isaac Bartlett
Kiriloi Ingram
Taylah Pabjie
Helena Jones
Chloe Bradford
Leila Bowe
Liana Brown
Kate Bradshaw
Joshua Welsh
Stacey Hayne
Denise Chan
Joel Dixon
Jeremy English
Niamh Fagan
Jaryd Lavelle
Ava Lawton
Siamoa Emelio

Club 1 Min Doubles

RII

CAM

RII

CAM
CAM
CAM

RII

Hot shot
CAM
amaroo
NL

Al Ck
Nbridge
amaroo
Hot Shot
Al Ck
Tent

JF

CAM
Nbridge
JumpW
JumpW
High J
kingston

147.00
142.00
141.00
135.50
133.00
131.00
130.00
127.00
126.50
126.00
125.00
121.00
121.00
116.00
113.00
106.00
103.00
102.00
101.00

99.00

95.50

94.50

81.50

80.50

Rank

1

0N O~ WDN

11
12
12
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Points
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
12.50
12.50
11.00
10.00

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

1 Min Double Unders

Ties

Place
1

0N OB~ WNDN

11
12
12
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
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11-12 Combined Overall
Ident Names Club Overall Rank Points Ties Place
Teagan Barrett CAM 116.00 1 116.00 1
Amey Stumbles RIl 108.50 2 108.50 2
Courtney Rixon Rl 108.00 3 108.00 3
Rebecca Dawson CAM 107.00 4 107.00 4
Ellen Reinke CAM 95.50 5 95.50 5
Briyanna Moy Rl 94.00 6 94.00 6
Kiriloi Ingram CAM 84.00 7 84.00 7
Curtis Dawson CAM 84.00 7 84.00 7
Isaac Bartlett Hot shot 78.50 9 78.50 9
Taylah Pabjie amaroo 71.50 10 71.50 10
Jaryd Lavelle JumpW 70.00 11 70.00 11
Liana Brown amaroo 69.50 12 69.50 12
Helena Jones NL 64.50 13 64.50 13
Kate Bradshaw Hot Shot 53.00 14 53.00 14
Chloe Bradford Al Ck 50.50 15 50.50 15
Leila Bowe Nbridge 46.00 16 46.00 16
Stacey Hayne Tent 35.00 17 35.00 17
Niamh Fagan JumpW 33.00 18 33.00 18
Joshua Welsh Al Ck 27.00 19 27.00 19
Denise Chan JF 26.00 20 26.00 20
Ava Lawton High J 21.00 21 21.00 21
Siamoa Emelio kingston 20.00 22 20.00 22
Jeremy English Nbridge 20.00 22 20.00 22
Joel Dixon CAM 17.50 24 17.50 24
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13+ B division - all competitors

Ident

13+ B division - all competitors

Ident

Names
Jacinta Bradley
Kirsty Fuller
Erin Evans
Bianca Balharry
Carissa Andrews
Jayme Gurishic
Erin Holmes
Molly Morris
Jessica Lockwood
Emma Melton
Chloe Whittington
Emma Rowe
Ashton Beband-Dodd
Chelaine Blake
Jean Harding

Names
Jacinta Bradley
Molly Morris
Erin Evans
Kirsty Fuller
Jessica Lockwood
Chloe Whittington
Erin Holmes
Emma Melton
Bianca Balharry
Carissa Andrews
Jean Harding
Kieran Pearce
Ashton Beband-Dodd
Jayme Gurishic
Emma Rowe
Chloe Hanna
Chelaine Blake
Amy Hill
Natasha Ryan
Lillian Summers
Tessa Calver-James
Matthew Clery
Skye Pratt

Club
hot shot
RII
CAM
hot shot
Rippa
JumpW
kingston
RII
Tent
Rippa
hot shot
HighJ
JumpW
Tent
NL

Club 30 Sec Speed

hot shot
Rl
CAM
Rl
Tent
hot shot
kingston
Rippa
hot shot
Rippa
NL
JumpWw
JumpW
JumpW
HighJ
hot shot
Tent
Tent
Rippa
HighJ
High J
JumpW
Rippa

Freestyle

11.80
9.77
9.00
8.08
713
7.10
5.30
5.17
5.10
4.85
4.45
3.30
2.90
2.90
2.90

72.00
69.50
67.00
66.50
64.50
62.50
60.50
57.00
56.50
56.00
56.00
53.50
53.00
53.00
52.50
51.00
49.00
48.00
48.00
47.50
46.00
37.00
32.00

Rank

1

0N O~ WDN

11
12
13
13
13

Rank

1

0N O WN

10
12
13
13
15
16
17
18
18
20
21
22
23

Points

50.00
48.00
46.00
44.00
42.00
40.00
38.00
36.00
34.00
32.00
30.00
28.00
24.00
24.00
24.00

Points

25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
15.50
15.50
14.00
12.50
12.50
11.00
10.00
9.00
7.50
7.50
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00

Ties

Ties

Freestyle

Place
1

0N OB~ WNDN

9
10
11
12
13
13
13

30 Second Speed

Place
1

0N OB~ WN

10
12
13
13
15
16
17
18
18
20
21
22
23



Masters Nationals 2007

Page 2

13+ B division - all competitors

Ident

13+ B division - all competitors

Ident

Names
Erin Evans
Jacinta Bradley
Kirsty Fuller
Molly Morris
Bianca Balharry
Emma Melton
Natasha Ryan
Carissa Andrews
Jayme Gurishic
Ashton Beband-Dodd
Chloe Whittington
Erin Holmes
Jean Harding
Lillian Summers
Chloe Hanna
Emma Rowe
Jessica Lockwood
Skye Pratt
Chelaine Blake
Tessa Calver-James
Kieran Pearce
Amy Hill
Matthew Clery

Names
Jacinta Bradley
Molly Morris
Erin Evans
Kirsty Fuller
Chloe Whittington
Bianca Balharry
Jayme Gurishic
Chelaine Blake
Emma Melton
Jessica Lockwood
Carissa Andrews
Kieran Pearce
Jean Harding
Natasha Ryan
Erin Holmes
Tessa Calver-James
Amy Hill
Skye Pratt
Ashton Beband-Dodd
Chloe Hanna
Lillian Summers
Emma Rowe
Matthew Clery

Club
CAM
hot shot
RII
RII
hot shot
Rippa
Rippa
Rippa
JumpW
JumpWw
hot shot
kingston
NL
HighJ
hot shot
HighJ
Tent
Rippa
Tent
High J
JumpW
Tent
JumpW

Club 1 Min Doubles

hot shot
RII
CAM
RII

hot shot
hot shot
JumpW
Tent
Rippa
Tent
Rippa
JumpWw
NL
Rippa
kingston
High J
Tent
Rippa
JumpW
hot shot
HighJ
HighJ
JumpWw

1 Min Speed

141.00
134.00
129.00
126.00
124.00
123.00
122.00
121.00
121.00
119.50
112.50
109.00
108.00
106.00
104.50
104.50
98.50
98.50
95.00
93.00
91.00
87.00
83.00

140.00
132.00
130.00
129.00
126.00
123.00
117.00
116.00
116.00
107.00
106.00
106.00
102.00
101.00
99.00
98.50
97.50
93.00
90.50
85.00
83.00
66.00
30.00

Rank

1

0N O~ WDN

11
12
13
14
15
15
17
17
19
20
21
22
23

Rank

1

0N O WNDN

11
11
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Points
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
17.50
17.50
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
10.50
10.50

8.50
8.50
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00

Points
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
17.50
17.50
16.00
14.50
14.50
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00

Ties

1 Minute Speed

Place
1

0N OB~ WNDN

8
10
11
12
13
14
15
15
17
17
19
20
21
22
23

1 Min Double Unders

Ties

Place
1

0N O~ WNDN

11
11
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
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13+ B division - all competitors

Ident

Names
Jacinta Bradley
Erin Evans
Kirsty Fuller
Molly Morris
Bianca Balharry
Carissa Andrews
Jayme Gurishic
Emma Melton
Chloe Whittington
Erin Holmes
Jessica Lockwood
Jean Harding
Ashton Beband-Dodd
Chelaine Blake
Emma Rowe
Natasha Ryan
Kieran Pearce
Chloe Hanna
Lillian Summers
Tessa Calver-James
Amy Hill
Skye Pratt
Matthew Clery

Club
hot shot
CAM
Rl
Rl
hot shot
Rippa
JumpW
Rippa
hot shot
kingston
Tent
NL
JumpW
Tent
HighJ
Rippa
JumpWw
hot shot
HighJ
High J
Tent
Rippa
JumpW

Overall
124.00
117.00
115.00
106.00
102.00

89.50
89.00
87.50
86.00
82.00
79.50
65.50
59.50
57.50
53.50
38.50
33.50
26.50
23.00
21.00
20.50
19.50
10.00

Rank
1

0N O~ WDN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Points
124.00
117.00
115.00
106.00
102.00

89.50
89.00
87.50
86.00
82.00
79.50
65.50
59.50
57.50
53.50
38.50
33.50
26.50
23.00
21.00
20.50
19.50
10.00

Ties

Place
1

0N OB~ WNDN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Overall
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13+ B division - freestylers Freestyle
Ident Names Club Freestyle Rank Points Ties Place

Jacinta Bradley hot shot 11.80 1 30.00 1
Kirsty Fuller RII 9.77 2 28.00 2
Erin Evans CAM 9.00 3 26.00 3
Bianca Balharry hot shot 8.08 4 24.00 4
Carissa Andrews Rippa 7.13 5 22.00 5
Jayme Gurishic JumpW 7.10 6 20.00 6
Erin Holmes kingston 5.30 7 18.00 7
Molly Morris RII 5.17 8 16.00 8
Jessica Lockwood Tent 5.10 9 14.00 9
Emma Melton Rippa 4.85 10 12.00 10
Chloe Whittington hot shot 4.45 11 10.00 11
Emma Rowe HighJ 3.30 12 8.00 12
Ashton Beband-Dodd JumpW 2.90 13 4.00 13
Chelaine Blake Tent 2.90 13 4.00 13
Jean Harding NL 2.90 13 4.00 13

13+ B division - freestylers

Ident

Names
Jacinta Bradley
Molly Morris
Erin Evans
Kirsty Fuller
Jessica Lockwood
Chloe Whittington
Erin Holmes
Emma Melton
Bianca Balharry
Carissa Andrews
Jean Harding
Ashton Beband-Dodd
Jayme Gurishic
Emma Rowe
Chelaine Blake

Club 30 Sec Speed Rank Points

hot shot 72.00 1 15.00
RIl 69.50 2 14.00
CAM 67.00 3 13.00
Rl 66.50 4 12.00
Tent 64.50 5 11.00
hot shot 62.50 6 10.00
kingston 60.50 7 9.00
Rippa 57.00 8 8.00
hot shot 56.50 9 7.00
Rippa 56.00 10 5.50
NL 56.00 10 5.50
JumpW 53.00 12 3.50
JumpW 53.00 12 3.50
HighJ 52.50 14 2.00
Tent 49.00 15 1.00

Ties

30 Second Speed

Place
1

0N OB~ WN

10
12
12
14
15
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13+ B division - freestylers

Ident

Names
Erin Evans
Jacinta Bradley
Kirsty Fuller
Molly Morris
Bianca Balharry
Emma Melton
Carissa Andrews
Jayme Gurishic
Ashton Beband-Dodd
Chloe Whittington
Erin Holmes
Jean Harding
Emma Rowe
Jessica Lockwood
Chelaine Blake

13+ B division - freestylers

Ident

Names
Jacinta Bradley
Molly Morris
Erin Evans
Kirsty Fuller
Chloe Whittington
Bianca Balharry
Jayme Gurishic
Chelaine Blake
Emma Melton
Jessica Lockwood
Carissa Andrews
Jean Harding
Erin Holmes
Ashton Beband-Dodd
Emma Rowe

Club
CAM
hot shot
Rl
Rl
hot shot
Rippa
Rippa
JumpW
JumpW
hot shot
kingston
NL
HighJ
Tent
Tent

Club 1 Min Doubles

hot shot
Rl
CAM
Rl

hot shot
hot shot
JumpW
Tent
Rippa
Tent
Rippa
NL
kingston
JumpW
HighJ

1 Min Speed

141.00
134.00
129.00
126.00
124.00
123.00
121.00
121.00
119.50
112.50
109.00
108.00
104.50

98.50

95.00

140.00
132.00
130.00
129.00
126.00
123.00
117.00
116.00
116.00
107.00
106.00
102.00

99.00

90.50

66.00

Rank

1

NNOoO ok WODN

11
12
13
14
15

Rank

1

0N O WN

11
12
13
14
15

Points
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

8.50
8.50
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Points
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00
7.50
7.50
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Ties

1 Minute Speed

Place
1

NNO OB WOWDN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

1 Min Double Unders

Ties

Place
1

0N OB~ WN

11
12
13
14
15
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13+ B division - freestylers

Ident

Names
Jacinta Bradley
Erin Evans
Kirsty Fuller
Molly Morris
Bianca Balharry
Carissa Andrews
Jayme Gurishic
Emma Melton
Chloe Whittington
Erin Holmes
Jessica Lockwood
Jean Harding
Ashton Beband-Dodd
Emma Rowe
Chelaine Blake

Club
hot shot
CAM
Rl
Rl
hot shot
Rippa
JumpW
Rippa
hot shot
kingston
Tent
NL
JumpW
HighJ
Tent

Overall
74.00
67.00
65.00
56.00
52.00
41.00
41.00
37.50
37.00
35.00
33.00
17.50
16.50
14.00
13.50

Rank

1

o oo ok WN

11
12
13
14
15

Points
74.00
67.00
65.00
56.00
52.00
41.00
41.00
37.50
37.00
35.00
33.00
17.50
16.50
14.00
13.50

Ties

Place
1

0w oo ok~ WNN

11
12
13
14
15

Overall
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12-14 girls Freestyle
Ident Names Club Freestyle Rank Points Ties Place
Emily Edmunds CAM 13.12 1 18.00 1
Emma Pinto CAM 13.03 2 16.00 2
Bridgette Logan CAM 10.93 3 14.00 3
Caitlan Greenway CAM 10.30 4 12.00 4
Jenna Frampton CAM 8.47 5 10.00 5
Jasmine Duffield Tent 7.96 6 8.00 6
Hannah Pearce JumpW 7.87 7 6.00 7
Morgan Lee hot shot 5.90 8 4.00 8
Mikaela Heilman cowra 5.24 9 2.00 9
12-14 girls 30 Second Speed
Ident Names Club 30 Sec Speed Rank Points Ties Place
Emily Edmunds CAM 84.00 1 9.00 1
Emma Pinto CAM 82.50 2 8.00 2
Hannah Pearce JumpW 79.50 3 7.00 3
Caitlan Greenway CAM 75.00 4 5.50 4
Morgan Lee hot shot 75.00 4 5.50 4
Jenna Frampton CAM 74.00 6 4.00 6
Bridgette Logan CAM 73.00 7 3.00 7
Jasmine Duffield Tent 72.00 8 2.00 8
Mikaela Heilman cowra 57.00 9 1.00 9
12-14 girls 3 Minute Speed
Ident Names Club 3 Min Speed Rank Points Ties Place
Caitlan Greenway CAM 399.50 1 9.00 1
Emma Pinto CAM 397.50 2 8.00 2
Emily Edmunds CAM 395.50 3 7.00 3
Bridgette Logan CAM 375.00 4 6.00 4
Jenna Frampton CAM 357.00 5 5.00 5
Morgan Lee hot shot 337.00 6 4.00 6
Hannah Pearce JumpW 336.00 7 3.00 7
Mikaela Heilman cowra 321.50 8 2.00 8
Jasmine Duffield Tent 300.50 9 1.00 9
12-14 girls Triple Unders
Ident Names Club Triple Unders  Rank Points Ties Place
Emma Pinto CAM 54.00 1 9.00 1
Bridgette Logan CAM 28.00 2 8.00 2
Mikaela Heilman cowra 25.00 3 7.00 3
Hannah Pearce JumpW 18.00 4 6.00 4
Jasmine Duffield Tent 14.00 5 5.00 5
Emily Edmunds CAM 13.00 6 3.50 6
Morgan Lee hot shot 13.00 6 3.50 6
Jenna Frampton CAM 3.00 8 2.00 8
Caitlan Greenway CAM 2.00 9 1.00 9
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12-14 girls Overall
Ident Names Club Overall Rank Points Ties Place
Emma Pinto CAM 41.00 1 41.00 1
Emily Edmunds CAM 37.50 2 37.50 2
Bridgette Logan CAM 31.00 3 31.00 3
Caitlan Greenway CAM 27.50 4 27.50 4
Hannah Pearce JumpW 22.00 5 22.00 5
Jenna Frampton CAM 21.00 6 21.00 6
Morgan Lee hot shot 17.00 7 17.00 7
Jasmine Duffield Tent 16.00 8 16.00 8
Mikaela Heilman cowra 12.00 9 12.00 9
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FISAC girls Freestyle
Ident Names Club Freestyle Rank Points Ties Place
Kirsten Morris CAM 16.80 1 24.00 1
Brittany Gardiner CAM 16.13 2 22.00 2
Nicole Krause CAM 15.26 3 20.00 3
Aimee Devlin CAM 15.23 4 18.00 4
Jackie Robba CAM 14.87 5 16.00 5
Bonnie Somers CAM 14.83 6 14.00 6
Naomi Devlin CAM 13.47 7 12.00 7
Jodie Mulcahy CAM 12.70 8 10.00 8
Elewys Gatehouse CAM 12.23 9 8.00 9
Kelly Hodgson hot shot 5.93 10 6.00 10
Erin Blackburn hot shot 4.50 11 4.00 11
FISAC girls 30 Second Speed
Ident Names Club 30 Sec Speed Rank Points Ties Place
Aimee Devlin CAM 88.00 1 11.50 Tie(1) 1
Bonnie Somers CAM 88.00 1 11.50 Tie(1) 1**
Brittany Gardiner CAM 87.00 3 10.00 3
Jackie Robba CAM 86.00 4 9.00 4
Kirsten Morris CAM 83.50 5 8.00 5
Elewys Gatehouse CAM 82.00 6 7.00 6
Nicole Krause CAM 81.00 7 6.00 7
Jodie Mulcahy CAM 79.00 8 5.00 8
Marie Ravenscroft CAM 73.00 9 4.00 9
Naomi Devlin CAM 64.00 10 3.00 10
Erin Blackburn hot shot 58.00 11 2.00 11
Kelly Hodgson hot shot 54.00 12 1.00 12
FISAC girls 3 Minute Speed
Ident Names Club 3 Min Speed Rank Points Ties Place
Aimee Devlin CAM 439.00 1 12.00 1
Brittany Gardiner CAM 430.00 2 11.00 2
Bonnie Somers CAM 421.50 3 10.00 3
Jackie Robba CAM 418.00 4 9.00 4
Kirsten Morris CAM 388.50 5 8.00 5
Jodie Mulcahy CAM 387.50 6 7.00 6
Naomi Devlin CAM 380.00 7 6.00 7
Nicole Krause CAM 369.00 8 5.00 8
Elewys Gatehouse CAM 368.50 9 4.00 9
Marie Ravenscroft CAM 350.00 10 3.00 10
Kelly Hodgson hot shot 333.00 11 2.00 11
Erin Blackburn hot shot 320.00 12 1.00 12
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FISAC girls
Ident Names
Brittany Gardiner
Aimee Devlin

Kirsten Morris
Jodie Mulcahy
Naomi Devlin
Nicole Krause
Jackie Robba
Bonnie Somers
Marie Ravenscroft
Elewys Gatehouse
Kelly Hodgson
Erin Blackburn

FISAC girls
Ident Names
Brittany Gardiner
Aimee Devlin

Kirsten Morris
Bonnie Somers
Jackie Robba
Nicole Krause
Jodie Mulcahy
Naomi Devlin
Elewys Gatehouse
Kelly Hodgson
Marie Ravenscroft
Erin Blackburn

Club Triple Unders

CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
hot shot
hot shot

Club
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
hot shot
CAM
hot shot

199.00
150.00
119.00
111.00
106.00
100.00
93.00
92.00
66.00
40.00
24.00
20.00

Overall
55.00
52.50
50.00
40.50
40.00
38.00
31.00
29.00
22.00
11.00
11.00

8.00

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12

Rank

Points
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Points
55.00
52.50
50.00
40.50
40.00
38.00
31.00
29.00
22.00
11.00
11.00

8.00

Ties

Ties

Triple Unders

Place
1

0N OB~ WNDN

11
12

Place

Overall
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FISAC boys Freestyle
Ident Names Club Freestyle Rank Points Ties Place
Luke Boon CAM 16.32 1 18.00 1
Jake Eve CAM 15.47 2 16.00 2
Brendan Madden Hot shot 12.58 3 14.00 3
Aaron Anderson Hot shot 7.33 4 12.00 4
Thomas Kelly JumpW 5.87 5 10.00 5
Josh Kelly JumpW 5.10 6 8.00 6
Lee Spiteri JumpW 4.00 7 6.00 7
Heath Evans JumpW 3.23 8 4.00 8
Tristan Pearce JumpW 3.20 9 2.00 9
FISAC boys 30 Second Speed
Ident Names Club 30 Sec Speed Rank Points Ties Place
Luke Boon CAM 89.00 1 9.00 1
Jake Eve CAM 87.00 2 8.00 2
Thomas Kelly JumpW 76.00 3 7.00 3
Brendan Madden Hot shot 64.00 4 5.50 4
Heath Evans JumpW 64.00 4 5.50 4
Josh Kelly JumpW 62.00 6 4.00 6
Aaron Anderson Hot shot 61.50 7 3.00 7
Lee Spiteri JumpW 56.00 8 2.00 8
Tristan Pearce JumpW 37.50 9 1.00 9
FISAC boys 3 Minute Speed
Ident Names Club 3 Min Speed Rank Points Ties Place
Luke Boon CAM 471.00 1 9.00 1
Jake Eve CAM 409.00 2 8.00 2
Thomas Kelly JumpW 350.00 3 7.00 3
Brendan Madden Hot shot 348.00 4 6.00 4
Aaron Anderson Hot shot 342.50 5 5.00 5
Lee Spiteri JumpW 310.50 6 4.00 6
Josh Kelly JumpW 302.00 7 3.00 7
Heath Evans JumpW 288.00 8 2.00 8
Tristan Pearce JumpW 282.50 9 1.00 9
FISAC boys Triple Unders
Ident Names Club Triple Unders  Rank Points Ties Place
Luke Boon CAM 240.00 1 9.00 1
Jake Eve CAM 85.00 2 8.00 2
Brendan Madden Hot shot 77.00 3 7.00 3
Aaron Anderson Hot shot 40.00 4 6.00 4
Josh Kelly JumpW 19.00 5 5.00 5
Lee Spiteri JumpW 9.00 6 4.00 6
Tristan Pearce JumpW 6.00 7 3.00 7
Heath Evans JumpW 3.00 8 2.00 8
Thomas Kelly JumpW 2.00 9 1.00 9
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FISAC boys Overall
Ident Names Club Overall Rank Points Ties Place
Luke Boon CAM 45.00 1 45.00 1
Jake Eve CAM 40.00 2 40.00 2
Brendan Madden Hot shot 32.50 3 32.50 3
Aaron Anderson Hot shot 26.00 4 26.00 4
Thomas Kelly JumpW 25.00 5 25.00 5
Josh Kelly JumpW 20.00 6 20.00 6
Lee Spiteri JumpW 16.00 7 16.00 7
Heath Evans JumpW 13.50 8 13.50 8
Tristan Pearce JumpW 7.00 9 7.00 9



2007 ARSA Championships

8&U Girls

8&U Boys

2007 ARSA Championships Scores - Masters

Names

Caitlin Newbury
Caitlin Tracey
Camryn Gibson

Claudia Avello-Williams

Claudie Villari
Courtney Seychell
Danica Jones
Ebony Evans
Ebony McCarthy
Emma Lewis
Evelyn Duthie
Hailey Pinto
Hao Satomi
Jaymee Gilbert
Kate Hawke
Lilly Barker

Lily Hawke

Lulu Webb
Maddie Brennan
Megan Lawrence
Melissa Wain
Millie Despot
Sally Woods
Sophia Hughes
Sophie Hill
Sophie Sutcliffe
Stephanie Huttin

Names

Amos Tucker
Jordan West
Samuel Corbin
Tarei Smith-Tate
Taiki Nakano

Masters Scores

Club Freestyle 30 Sec Speed
CAM 29.00
Rl 4.70 64.00
Nbridge 3.87 53.00
CAM 6.10 67.00
CAM 58.00
Rl 47.00
NL 6.47 67.50
CAM 55.50
CAM 48.50
NL 4.43 66.50
Rl 52.00
CAM 50.00
JF 5.97 58.00
CAM 60.00
Yamba 2.45 62.00
CAM 7.94 59.00
Yamba 38.00
JF 5.23 52.00
Rl 4.45 69.00
CAM 56.00
CAM 57.00
CAM 5.35 62.00
Yamba 4.40 60.50
CAM 10.37 61.50
CAM 60.00
Tent 4.23 47.00
Yamba 56.00
Club Freestyle 30 Sec Speed
Rl 1.40 46.50
Rl 3.60 36.00
Rl 5.97 70.50
CAM 3.04 58.00
JF 6.93 51.00
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1 Min Speed 1 Min Doubles

59.00 39.00
104.50 86.00
72.00 53.00
115.00 115.50
103.50 89.50
105.00 74.00
128.50 113.50
95.50 53.00
95.00 41.50
128.00 131.00
95.50 64.00
88.00 69.00
99.50 99.50
105.00 85.00
125.00 102.00
120.50 124.50
92.00
113.50 109.50
111.00 104.00
105.00 79.50
108.00 68.00
112.00 102.00
109.00 74.00
135.00 134.50
106.00 83.00
85.50 102.00
104.00 93.00
1 Min Speed 1 Min Doubles
84.50 54.50
77.00 47.00
127.00 124.50
104.00 86.00
91.00 50.00



2007 ARSA Championships

9 to 10 Girls

9 to 10 Boys

Names

Alana Ryan

Alice Cohen

Arna Stariha
Ashleigh Plath
Brianna Tracy
Brittany Carkeet
Caitlin Fraser
Caitlin O'Mahoney
Cassie Tanner
Claire Zsyvelt
Dana Cloke
Ebony Corbin
Emily Burke

Emily Hill

Emily Stephens
Emma Giffen

Ivy Doyle

Jade Turner
Jamie Howell
Jessica Blunden
Kiarna Maxwell
Kimberly Bush
Liani McKeown
Lily Turek

Maddie Dyba
Maddison Carter
Maddy Barker
Megan Clery
Michelle Keane
Mikayla Greenway
Monique Haye
Nadine Sieman
Natasha Geokjian
Olivia Evans
Rebecca Sharp
Samantha Woolridge
Sienna Lee Kent
Shania Warrender
Sophie Anderson
Sophie Cooper
Sophie Lewis
Tammy Satterthwaite
Toni Sheperd
Veronica Koprivcic

Names

Ben Cooper
Bryce Haberer
Isaac Tucker

Club
Rippa
HighJ
RII

Al Ck
Hot Shot
kingston
CAM
Yamba
Al Ck
CAM
kingston
RII
N/bridge
CAM
RII

RII

RII
Amaroo
CAM
Amaroo
CAM
Yamba
CAM

Al Ck
CAM
CAM
CAM
JumpW
Al Ck
CAM
CAM
kingston
JF

CAM
CAM
Yamba
CAM
CAM
kingston
Tent

NL
NBridge
kingston
CAM

Club
Yamba
Rl

Rl

Masters Scores

Freestyle
3.30

3.73
10.67

7.84

2.70

8.77

6.20

8.90

5.03

7.27

6.90
12.60
2.84

8.40
10.77

4.60

8.30
10.70

5.53
7.50
7.53
0.10

Freestyle
5.47
10.00
6.47

30 Sec Speed
47.50
52.00
72.50
36.50
73.00
38.00
57.00
66.00
66.00
63.00
38.00
78.00
59.00
74.00
68.00
72.00
73.00
68.00
67.00
69.00
58.50
71.00
70.00
56.00
47.00
70.00
75.00
64.00
48.00
75.00
80.00
39.00
60.50
70.00
54.00
80.00
64.00
78.00
41.00
55.50
62.00
55.00
49.50
63.50

30 Sec Speed
74.00
73.00
68.00
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1 Min Speed 1 Min Doubles

90.50 86.50
99.00 69.50
141.50 146.00
77.00 80.50
124.00 117.00
85.50 40.00
102.50 66.00
97.00 110.00
107.00 118.50
127.00 133.00
76.00 54.50
149.00 150.00
108.00 93.00
132.00 124.00
107.00 83.50
119.00 91.50
129.00 131.00
108.00 98.50
119.00 110.50
113.00 118.00
113.50 122.50
121.00 124.00
121.00 119.00
111.00 108.00
96.00 73.50
135.50 132.00
143.50 148.00
113.00 122.00
86.50 101.00
142.00 146.00
153.00 146.00
82.00 32.00
121.00 120.50
139.00 122.00
98.00 106.00
139.50 121.00
117.50 111.00
139.00 125.00
75.50 37.00
103.50 121.00
136.50 132.00
111.50 124.50
91.00 66.00
115.00 122.50
1 Min Speed 1 Min Doubles
134.00 128.00
123.00 118.50
120.00 75.00



2007 ARSA Championships

11 to 12 Girls

DNC

11 to 12 Boys

Names

Alyssa Catalano
Amey Stumbles
Ashleigh Fraser
Becky Evans
Bree Budynek-Hill
Briyanna Moy
Chloe Bradford
Courtney Rixon
Danijela lvancevic
Denise Chan
Djulia Concepcion
Eliza Cooper
Ellen Reinke
Emilie Hayes
Georgia Breed
Georgia Kiernan
Georgie Carrington
Hannah Heath
Helena Jones
Jamilla Carr
Jennah Bastow
Jessica Hewiitt
Kate Bradshaw
Katy Newman
Kiriloi Ingram
Kristen Curtis
Kylie Dunkerley
Liana Brown

Leila Bowe
Louise Kelly
Mikaela Woodward
Niamh Fagan
Phoebe Saunders
Rebecca Dawson
Samantha Plath
Siamoa Emelio
Maryanne Rolfe
Stacey Hayne
Stevie-Lee Cargill
Taila Simsons
Taylah Gibson
Taylah Pabjie
Teagan Barrett
Ava Lawton

Names

Curtis Dawson
Isaac Bartlett
Jaryd Lavelle
Jeremy English
Joel Dixon
Joshua Welsh

Club
CAM
RII
CAM
JF
amaroo
RII

Al Ck
Rl
amaroo
JF
JumpW
Tent
CAM
amaroo
amaroo
NBridge
kingston
Al Ck
NL
CAM
CAM
CAM
Hot Shot
JumpW
CAM
RII

Al Ck
amaroo
Nbridge
JumpW
RII
JumpW
Tent
CAM

Al Ck
kingston
kingston
Tent
amaroo
amaroo
amaroo
amaroo
CAM
High J

Club
CAM
Hot shot
JumpW
Nbridge
CAM

Al Ck

Masters Scores

Freestyle

10.87

9.43
6.23
12.10

3.70

9.16

6.80

6.07

10.07

7.75
4.67

2.95
10.87
3.37

3.81

6.64
12.60
3.87

Freestyle
9.40
9.40
6.87
3.13
2.50
4.56

30 Sec Speed
66.00
72.00
66.00
54.50
47.00
72.00
62.00
70.00
60.00
52.00
48.50
50.00
74.00
61.00
59.00
43.00
49.00
46.00
67.00
55.00

53.00
68.00
65.50
70.50
67.50
50.00
68.00
54.00
55.00
70.50
61.00
52.50
72.50
52.00
59.00
19.50
57.00
64.00
63.00
60.50
71.00
74.00
49.00

30 Sec Speed
65.00
68.00
72.00
48.00
54.00
43.00
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1 Min Speed 1 Min Doubles

105.00 104.00
138.00 147.00
126.00 111.00
106.00 92.50
108.50 105.50
131.00 130.00
112.00 121.00
146.50 141.00
104.00 116.00
108.00 102.00
117.00 86.00
105.00 96.00
134.50 133.00
103.50 84.50
91.00 86.50
92.50 72.00
101.00 96.00
102.50 83.00
124.00 125.00
106.00 115.00
98.50 93.00
117.00 113.00
108.00 58.00
123.50 126.50
122.00 121.00
102.00 98.00
125.00 116.00
118.00 121.00
103.50 87.00
117.00 102.50
126.00 95.50
100.00 98.50
140.00 131.00
86.50 83.00
101.00 80.50
67.00 45.50
114.50 103.00
117.00 98.00
118.50 110.50
87.50 81.50
125.00 126.00
138.00 142.00
98.00 81.50
1 Min Speed 1 Min Doubles
127.50 135.50
124.00 127.00
132.00 94.50
113.00 99.00
107.00 101.00
96.50 106.00



2007 ARSA Championships

13+ Combined Names

DNC

12 to 14 Girls

Fisac Girls

Fisac Boys

Amy Hill

Ashton Beband-Dodd

Belinda Boney
Bianca Balharry
Carissa Andrews
Chelaine Blake
Chloe Hanna
Chloe Whittington
Emma Melton
Emma Rowe

Erin Evans

Erin Holmes
Jacinta Bradley
Jayme Gurishic
Jean Harding
Jessica Lockwood
Kieran Pearce
Kirsty Fuller
Lillian Summers
Matthew Clery
Molly Morris
Natasha Ryan
Skye Pratt

Tessa Calver-James

Names

Bridgette Logan
Caitlan Greenway
Emily Edmunds
Emma Pinto
Hannah Pearce
Jasmine Duffield
Jenna Frampton
Mikaela Heilman
Morgan Lee

Names

Aimee Devlin
Brittany Gardiner
Bonnie Somers
Elewys Gatehouse
Erin Blackburn
Jackie Robba
Jodie Mulcahy
Kelly Hodgson
Kirsten Morris
Marie Ravenscroft
Naomi Devlin
Nicole Krause

Names

Aaron Anderson
Brendan Madden
Heath Evans
Jake Eve

Josh Kelly

Lee Spiteri

Luke Boon
Thomas Kelly
Tristan Pearce

Club
Tent
JumpW
JumpW
hot shot
Rippa
Tent
hot shot
hot shot
Rippa
HighJ
CAM
kingston
hot shot
JumpW
NL

Tent
JumpW
RII
HighJ
JumpW
RII
Rippa
Rippa
High J

Club
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
JumpW
Tent
CAM
cowra
hot shot

Club
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
hot shot
CAM
CAM
hot shot
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM

Club

Hot shot
Hot shot
JumpW
CAM

JumpW
JumpW
CAM

JumpW
JumpW

Masters Scores

Freestyle
2.90

8.08
7.13
2.90

4.45
4.85
3.30
9.00
5.30
11.80
7.10
2.90
5.10

9.77

5.17

Freestyle
10.93
10.30
13.12
13.03

7.87
7.96
8.47
5.24
5.90

Freestyle
15.23
16.13
14.83
12.23

4.50
14.87
12.70

5.93
16.80

13.47
15.26

Freestyle
7.33
12.58
3.23
15.47
5.10

4.00
16.32
5.87

3.20

30 Sec Speed
48.00
53.00

56.50
56.00
49.00
51.00
62.50
57.00
52.50
67.00
60.50
72.00
53.00
56.00
64.50
53.50
66.50
47.50
37.00
69.50
48.00
32.00
46.00

30 Sec Speed
73.00
75.00
84.00
82.50
79.50
72.00
74.00
57.00
75.00

30 Sec Speed
88.00
87.00
88.00
82.00
58.00
86.00
79.00
54.00
83.50
73.00
64.00
81.00

30 Sec Speed
61.50
64.00
64.00
87.00
62.00
56.00
89.00
76.00
37.50
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1 Min Speed 1 Min Doubles

87.00
119.50

124.00
121.00

95.00
104.50
112.50
123.00
104.50
141.00
109.00
134.00
121.00
108.00

98.50

91.00
129.00
106.00

83.00
126.00
122.00

98.50

93.00

3 Min Speed
375.00
399.50
395.50
397.50
336.00
300.50
357.00
321.50
337.00

3 Min Speed
439.00
430.00
421.50
368.50
320.00
418.00
387.50
333.00
388.50
350.00
380.00
369.00

3 Min Speed
342.50
348.00
288.00
409.00
302.00
310.50
471.00
350.00
282.50

97.50
90.50

123.00
106.00
116.00
85.00
126.00
116.00
66.00
130.00
99.00
140.00
117.00
102.00
107.00
106.00
129.00
83.00
30.00
132.00
101.00
93.00
98.50

Triple Unders
28.00

2.00

13.00

54.00

18.00

14.00

3.00

25.00

13.00

Triple Unders
150.00
199.00

92.00
40.00
20.00
93.00
111.00
24.00
119.00
66.00
106.00
100.00

Triple Unders
40.00

77.00

3.00

85.00

19.00

9.00

240.00

2.00

6.00



